
 
 

Barkers' Butts 
 
Pickford Grange Lane, Allesley, Coventry, CV5 9AR 
Office Phone: 01676 522192 
Country: England 
 
Map and Directions 

 

    

0.00 Start out at CV8 2AJ,Kenilworth Unclassified 0.00 

0.15 Continue forward onto Birches Lane Birches 
Lane 0.15 

0.37 At Warwick Road roundabout take the 3rd exit onto Warwick Road - A452 (signposted Town Centre)  A452 0.53 

0.66 Continue forward onto The Square - B4103 B4103 1.19 

0.08 At roundabout take the 2nd exit onto Abbey End - B4104 (signposted Coventry A429)  B4104 1.27 

0.32 Bear left onto Rosemary Hill - A452 (signposted Coventry A429)  A452 1.59 

0.27 At traffic signals turn right onto New Street - A429 (signposted Coventry)  A429 1.86 

1.76 Continue forward onto Kenilworth Road - A429. Entering Coventry  A429 3.62 

0.25 At traffic signals continue forward (signposted City Centre)  A429 3.86 

1.24 At traffic signals turn left onto Fletchamstead Highway - A45 (signposted M42, M6, Birmingham)  A45 5.11 

0.82 At roundabout take the 2nd exit onto Fletchamstead Highway - A45 (signposted Birmingham, M42)  A45 5.93 

0.79 At traffic signals continue forward (signposted Birmingham, M42)  A45 6.72 

0.30 At traffic signals continue forward (signposted Birmingham, M42)  A45 7.02 

2.62 Branch left B4104 (signposted Millison's Wood) B4104 9.63 

0.11 Turn left onto Pickford Green Lane Pickford 
Green Lane 9.75 

0.20 Arrive at CV5 9AR,Coventry Unclassified 9.95 

- Section time 0:21, Total time 0:21 - - 
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